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Congressional Candidate Table 6a

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ
PORTMAN, ROB
MURPHY, PATRICK E
HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD
JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
RUBIO, MARCO
MCGINTY, KATHLEEN ALANA
DUCKWORTH, L TAMMY
BENNET, MICHAEL F
AYOTTE, KELLY A
HARRIS, KAMALA D
ROSS, DEBORAH K
KANDER, JASON
BURR, RICHARD M
HECK, JOE
BLUNT, ROY
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
MCCAIN, JOHN S
STRICKLAND, TED
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER
MURRAY, PATTY
KIRKPATRICK, ANN LEILA
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E SENATOR
BERUFF, CARLOS
WYDEN, RONALD L
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD
GRAY, JIM P
CAMPBELL, FOSTER LONNNIE Il
KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY
SCOTT, TIMOTHY E
BOUSTANY, CHARLES W JR DR
THUNE, JOHN
FLEMING, JOHN C JR
PAUL, RAND
BARKSDALE, JAMES FREEMAN
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
BAYH, EVAN
MORAN, JERRY
MURKOWSKI, LISA
CRAPO, MICHAEL
GLENN, DARRYL
BOOZMAN, JOHN
LEE, MIKE
LEAHY, PATRICK J

State
Wi
PA
NV
OH
FL
NH
WI
NY
FL
PA

IL
CcO
NH
CA
NC
MO
NC
NV
MO
MD
AZ
OH

IN
WA
AZ

FL
OR
IL
GA
CT
KY
LA
LA
SC
LA
SD
LA
KY
GA
FL
CA
IN
KS
AK
ID
Co
AR
uT
VT

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Receipts
$24,854,117
$22,084,253
$19,968,577
$19,849,495
$18,700,098
$18,698,223
$17,683,385
$17,442,741
$16,611,419
$16,592,370
$16,499,322
$15,575,583
$15,440,172
$15,350,110
$14,458,013
$13,213,897
$12,566,765
$12,356,469
$12,077,039
$11,963,203
$11,756,078
$10,736,947
$10,698,359
$10,176,109
$9,283,087
$8,954,942
$8,724,426
$8,685,642
$8,605,868
$8,479,376
$7,362,368
$6,381,146
$6,359,469
$6,238,062
$6,194,855
$5,763,475
$5,170,324
$5,033,352
$4,951,609
$4,915,870
$4,815,714
$4,566,565
$4,513,022
$4,492,732
$4,431,094
$4,289,036
$4,227,629
$4,178,410
$3,981,888
$3,930,892
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