<u>Congressional Candidate Table 6a</u> Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

				Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Challenger/Open	Receipts
1	FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA	WI	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$24,854,117
2	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH	PA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$22,084,253
3	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ	NV	Democratic Party	Open	\$19,968,577
4	PORTMAN, ROB	ОН	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$19,849,495
5	MURPHY, PATRICK E	FL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$18,700,098
6	HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD	NH	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$18,698,223
7	JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD	WI	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$17,683,385
8	SCHUMER, CHARLES E	NY	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$17,442,741
9	RUBIO, MARCO	FL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$16,611,419
10	MCGINTY, KATHLEEN ALANA	PA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$16,592,370
11	DUCKWORTH, L TAMMY	IL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$16,499,322
12	BENNET, MICHAEL F	CO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$15,575,583
13	AYOTTE, KELLY A	NH	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$15,440,172
14	HARRIS, KAMALA D	CA	Democratic Party	Open	\$15,350,110
15	ROSS, DEBORAH K	NC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$14,458,013
16	KANDER, JASON	MO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$13,213,897
17	BURR, RICHARD M	NC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$12,566,765
18	HECK, JOE	NV	Republican Party	Open	\$12,356,469
19	BLUNT, ROY	MO	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$12,077,039
20	VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS	MD	Democratic Party	Open	\$11,963,203
21	MCCAIN, JOHN S	AZ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$11,756,078
22	STRICKLAND, TED	ОН	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$10,736,947
23	YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER	IN	Republican Party	Open	\$10,698,359
24	MURRAY, PATTY	WA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$10,176,109
25	KIRKPATRICK, ANN LEILA	AZ	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$9,283,087
26	GRASSLEY, CHARLES E SENATOR	IA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,954,942
27	BERUFF, CARLOS	FL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$8,724,426
28	WYDEN, RONALD L	OR	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$8,685,642
29	KIRK, MARK STEVEN	IL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,605,868
30	ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY	GA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,479,376
31	BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD	СТ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,362,368
32	GRAY, JIM P	KY	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,381,146
33	CAMPBELL, FOSTER LONNNIE II	LA	Democratic Party	Open	\$6,359,469
34	KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY	LA	Republican Party	Open	\$6,238,062
35	SCOTT, TIMOTHY E	SC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,194,855
36	BOUSTANY, CHARLES W JR DR	LA	Republican Party	Open	\$5,763,475
37	THUNE, JOHN	SD	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,170,324
38	FLEMING, JOHN C JR	LA	Republican Party	Open	\$5,033,352
39	PAUL, RAND	KY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,951,609
40	BARKSDALE, JAMES FREEMAN	GA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,915,870
41	GRAYSON, ALAN MARK	FL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,815,714
42	SANCHEZ, LORETTA	CA	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,566,565
43	BAYH, EVAN	IN	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,513,022
44	MORAN, JERRY	KS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,492,732
45	MURKOWSKI, LISA	AK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,431,094
46	CRAPO, MICHAEL	ID	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,289,036
47	GLENN, DARRYL	CO	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,227,629
48	BOOZMAN, JOHN	AR	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,178,410
49	LEE, MIKE	UT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,981,888
50	LEAHY, PATRICK J	VT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,930,892